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Exploded View Full Face Helmets 7/

there & a deffenence

CHAPTER 1
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Visor

Peak

Holderset
Baseplate
Screwset
Cheekpad/Earcup
Interior
Nose/breath deflector

Twister

Ventilation ducts: IC/DDL/Delta/Formula/Formula 2 duct/Topscoop/Air Conductor
Tear-offs

Neck pad

Chinvents

Browvents
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L/Q type Helmets /4l'ai

L/Q type
Helmets

RX7 models
Astro

Astro/J

Quantum models
Route/GT

SV

Condor

NR3 / NV5

RV
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RX7 Corsair * Super AdSis LRS

there & a deffenence
Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 3D Standard [56] Cheekpad Corsair (Dry-Cool) FFS-Type standard helmet size:
3D Yellow (till stock is finished) 50-01504 12 mm 50-03621
2D Clear 50-01515 15 mm xx| 50-03622
2D Light Smoke 50-01517 20 mm |- xI 50-03623
2D Dark Smoke 50-01516 25 mm s-m 50-03624
Pinlock Visor (optional) 50-01000 30 mm XS 50-03625
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 50-01241 35 mm 50-03626
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 50-01242
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 50-01243 . .
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 50-01245 (6] Interlor Corsar ry-Coof
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 50-01246 XS-$ M-L XL-XXL
Mirrorized Shield Gold 50-01370 12 mm 50-03631 50-03635 50-03639
Mirrorized Shield Silver 50-01371 10 mm 50-03632 50-03636 50-03640
Mirrorized Shield Blue 50-01372 7 mm 50-03633 50-03637 50-03641
Mirrorized Shield Purple 50-01373 5 mm 50-03634 50-03638 50-03642
Holdersets Super AdSis J-Type LRS Breath guard Corsair
White 50-03500 Breath guard Corsair 50-02391
Black 50-03501 Breath deflector large (optional) 50-02355
Racing Red 50-03505 Breath deflector Q-type 50-02357
Alu. Grey 50-03503 Anti-mist spacer FV Type (optional) 50-02358
Sport blue 50-03509
Haga 01 50-03560 @ Delta Duct 4
Haga TLD 50-03701
Haga Replica 50-04740 \?V'ﬁft‘; 28:81 g;g
Harada 01 50-03561
Black 50-01891
Edwards Star 02 50-03562 AlL. Silver 50-01882
Edwards Red 02 + Blue 02 50-03563 AIu. Grey 50-01883
Edwards Replica Yellow (Edwards GP Yellow) 50-04721 Sp(-)rt blue 50-01884
Edwards GP 50-03709 Sport vellow 50-01885
Edwards Black 04 (Edwards GP Black) 50-03710 porty
Hayden red 50-01886
Edwards Blue 04 (Edwards GP Blue) 50-03711
Edwards Legend Yellow 50-04707 Hayden black 20-01887
. Hayden blue 50-01888
Edwards Legend White (Euro) 50-04712 ltalian (Sport) Red 50-01902
Edwards Limited Edition (Go) 50-03745
Roberts GP 02 (Red/Blue) 50-03564
Hayden red 50-03566 Tear offs
Hayden Black 50-03567 Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack) 50-01390
Hayden Blue 50-03568
Hayden Laguna Seca 50-04706 .
Hayden LTD 50-03713 UE Chinvent / M2
Nicky Replica (Hayden GP) 50-04742 White (M2) 50-04001
Nakano 03 + Nakano Green 50-03577 Black (M2) 50-04002
Gibernau Blue 50-03586 Alu. Silver (M2) 50-04031
Gibernau Red 50-03589 Alu. Grey (M2) 50-04032
Sete 50-04718 Sport blue (till stock is finished 50-04075
Gibernau 15 GP 50-03736 Sport yellow 50-04076
Taddy Red 50-03590 Nakano Red 50-04080
Taddy Green 50-03489 Racing Red 50-04078
Taddy 50-03576 Nakano Green 50-04081
Taddy Blue 50-03591 Pearl White 50-04079
Ui 03 50-03587 Kitagawa 50-04082
Matsudo 50-03714 Edwards Limited Edition 50-04083
Pedrosa 50-04713
Majestic 50-04730 Browvents
Nakano Shuriken GP 50-04719 Brow Vent Set 50-04301
Nakano Shuriken GP Grey 50-04741 -
Kitagawa 50-03699 Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ 50-04311
Slide King 50-03548
McCoy Corsa 50-03712 Chin strap cover (Dry-Cool)
Chin strap cover DC Blue 50-03599
Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2-Type LRS
White 50-03017 Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 50-01570
[4] Screw set
Clear 50-02511 RX7 Corsair diffuser is only available as service part
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RX 7RR IV » Super AdSis LRS ‘

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 3D Standard Breath deflector
3D Yellow (till stock is finished) 50-01504 Breath deflector Q-type 50-02357
2D Clear 50-01515 Breath deflector large (optional) 50-02355
2D Light Smoke 50-01517 Anti-mist spacer FV Type (optional) 50-02358
2D Dark Smoke 50-01516
Pinlock Visor (optional) 50-01000
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 50-01241 [9] IC Duct - 2
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 50-01242 Clear 50-01799
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 50-01243 White 50-01800
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 50-01245 Black 50-01801
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 50-01246 Racing Red 50-01803
Mirrorized Shield Gold 50-01370 Bright Silver 50-01807
Mirrorized Shield Silver 50-01371 Titanium Grey 50-01808
Mirrorized Shield Blue 50-01372 Sport Blue 50-01812
Mirrorized Shield Purple 50-01373 Sport Yellow 50-01811
Holdersets Super AdSis X2-Type LRS/SAJ Tear offs
White 50-03500 Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack) 50-01390
Black 50-03501
Racing Red 50-03103
Bright Silver 50-03502 Neck pad RR IV
Titanium Grey 50-03108 Sizes XS-S-M-L 50-02763
Sport Blue 50-03509 Sizes XL - XXL 50-02744
Sport Yellow 50-03110
Doohan Jubilee 50-03584 .
Roberts Blue 50-03555 Chinvents (M2-type)
Kocinski 50-03154 White 50-04001
Edwards-1 50-03551 Black 50-04002
Edwards-2 50-03552 Racing Red 50-04003
Edwards-3 50-03553 Edwards Blue 50-04004
Edwards-4 50-03554 Kocinski 50-04006
Haga 01 50-03560 Sport Yellow 50-04008
Harada GP 01 50-03007 Sport Blue 50-04009
Roberts Yellow 50-03556 Titanium Grey 50-04010
Edwards Star 02 50-03562 Bright Silver 50-04015
Edwards Red 02 + Blue 02 50-03563 Edwards 02 (Silver) 50-04024
Ui Red 50-03119 Ui Blue 50-04026
Ui Blue 50-03124 Ui Yellow 50-04027
Roberts Blue/Red 02 50-03564
McCoy 50-03161
Nakano GP 50-03156 Browvents
Brow Vent Set 50-04301
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ 50-04311
Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2-Type LRS
White 50-03017 Chin strap cover
Chin strap cover Blue 50-03607
[4] Screw set
Clear 50-02511 i
Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 50-01570
@ Cheekpad RR IV / FFS-Type Standard in helmet size:
12 mm 50-02321
15 mm xxI 50-02322 - - d \
20 mm =l 50-02323 RX 7RR4 diffuser is only available as service part
25 mm s-m 50-02324
30 mm XS 50-02325
35 mm 50-02326
[6] Interior XS-S M-L XL-XXL
12 mm 50-02704 50-02694 50-02715
10 mm 50-02691 50-02695 50-02698
7 mm 50-02692 50-02696 50-02699
5 mm 50-02693 50-02697 50-02716
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RX 7XX * Super AdSis

there & a deffenence
Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 2D Standard
3D Yellow (till stock is finished) 50-01504 Tear offs
2D Clear 50-01515 Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack) 50-01390
2D Light Smoke 50-01517
2D Dark Smoke 50-01516
Pinlock Visor (optional) 50-01000 Neck pad
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 50-01241 50-02762
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 50-01242
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 50-01243
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 50-01245 Chinvents (M2-type)
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 50-01246 White 50-04001
Mirrorized Shield Gold 50-01370 Black 50-04002
Mirrorized Shield Silver 50-01371 Racing Red 50-04003
Mirrorized Shield Blue 50-01372 Edwards Blue 50-04004
Mirrorized Shield Purple 50-01373 Kocinski 50-04006
Titanium Grey 50-04010
Holdersets Super AdSis X2 + SAJ-Type
White 50-03500 Browvents
Black 50-03501 Brow Vent Set 50-04301
Italian Racing Red 50-03103 Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ 50-04311
Schwantz GP 50-02845
Doohan GP 50-02846
Cadalora GP 50-02847 Helmet Removal Assist Hood
K. Roberts Jr. 50-02882 Helmet Removal Assist Hood 50-01570
Doohan Jubilee GP 50-03584
Kocinski GP Yellow 50-03154
Titanium Grey 50-03108

RX 7XX diffuser is only available as service part

Baseplate Set Super AdSis L-Type

White 50-02257
Baseplate Set SAL-2 50-03017
[4] Screw set
Clear 50-02511
[6] Cheekpad L-Type Standard in helmet size:
12 mm 50-02261
15 mm xxI 50-02262
20 mm |- xl 50-02263
25 mm s-m 50-02264
30 mm XS 50-02289
35 mm 50-02290
[6] Interior XS-S M-L XL-XXL
12 mm 50-02704 50-02694 50-02715
10 mm 50-02691 50-02695 50-02698
7 mm 50-02692 50-02696 50-02699
5 mm 50-02693 50-02697 50-02716

Breath deflector

Breath deflector Q-type 50-02357
Breath deflector large (optional) 50-02355
Anti-mist spacer FV Type (optional) 50-02358

Twister (I/E duct)
White 50-02800
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Astro/Astro-J/Viper » Super AdSis LRS ‘

there & a deffenence
Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 3D standard VDB Blue _ 50-03721
. o Glass Black (Springer) 50-03698
3D Yellow (till stock is finished) 50-01504 Freedom Red 50-03739
2D Clear 50-01515 Freedom Blue 50-03740
2D Light Smoke 50-01517 Freedom Black/Silver 50-03741
2D Dark Smoke 50-01516 Venom 50-03746
Pinlock Visor (optional) 50-01000 Flag 50-03749
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 50-01241 Yuki Black 50-03726
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 50-01242 Yuki Red 50-03593
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 50-01243 Yuki Blue 50-03592
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 50-01245 Spiral Red 50-03723
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 50-01246 Spiral Blue 50-03724
Mirrorized Shield Gold 50-01370 Spiral Silver 50-03725
Mirrorized Shield Silver 50-01371 Aoyama 50-03727
Mirrorized Shield Blue 50-01372 Sinister 50-04729
Mirrorized Shield Purple 50-01373 Sensu 50-04727
Web 50-04728
Holdersets Super AdSis J-Type LRS
White 50-03500 Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2-Type LSR
Black 50-03501 White 50-03017
Bright Silver 50-03502
Racing Red 50-03505
Titanium Grey 50-03506 [4] Screw set
Sport Yellow 50-03508 Clear 50-02511
Sport Blue 50-03509
Aurora Red 50-03530 . .
Aurora Blue 50-03531 @ Cheekpad FFS-Type Standard in helmet size:
Aurora Black 50-03532 12 mm | gg-gggg;
Parkes 50-03550 mm XX -
Edwards 1 (orange/yellow) 50-03551 20 mm I-xl 50-02323
Edwards 2 (white/red) 50-03552 25 mm s-m 50-02324
Edwards 3 (black/blue) 50-03553 30 mm Xxs 50-02325
Edwards 4 (black/grey) 50-03554 35 mm 50-02326
Roberts Blue 50-03555
Roberts Yellow 50-03556 [5] Cheekpad Astro Light Standard in helmet size:
Roberts Red 50-03557
-037
Alu. Grey 50-03503 gg m 28_82732
Alu. Silver 50-03510
Arrow Red 50-03569
Arrow Blue 50-03570 \E‘ Interior (Only Astro and Viper)
Arrow Black 50-03571 XS-S M-L XL-XXL
— iat 12 mm 50-03870 50-03874 50-03881
Slide Kin 50-03548 10 mm 50-03871 50-03875 50-03878
Nakano (?3 + Nakano Green 50-03577 7:mm llall e SlHEE S SO
McCoy Corsa 50-03712 5 mm 50-03873 50-03877 50-03880
Taddy Green 50-03489
Taddy 50-03576 [6] Interior (Only Astro Light)
Tattoo Red 50-03490 10 mm 50-03785
Tattoo Blue 50-03491 12 mm 50-03786
Tattoo Silver 50-03492
Gibernau Blue 50-03586
Gibernau Red 50-03589 Breath deflector
Van den Bosch 50-03594 Breath deflector Q-type (optional) 50-02357
Re Entry 50-03595 Breath deflector large (optional) 50-02355
Doohan Reggae 04 50-03596 Anti-mist spacer FV Type (optional) 50-02358
Schwantz 04 50-03597 Breathguard Corsair 50-02391
Taddy Red 50-03590
;adcin‘?'“E 28‘82321 [9] FF3 Duct front set Astro/J
rost Blac -
Frost Silver 50-03732 Aluminum Silver 50-04523
Frost Grey 50-03733 C\}ET‘""”“”‘ Grey 58'8358?
Hacker Red 50-03486 Blagﬁ 20'04202
Hacker Blue 50-03487 X i )
Hacker Silver 50-03488 _‘?,”gh,t S"‘éer 58'81583
Twisted Yellow 50-03716 S'ta”'“;”” &) 20'04202
Twisted Blue 50-03717 szgz e S
Twisted Red 50-03718 :
Racing Red 50-04508
VDB Orange 50-03719
VDB Red 50-03720 Smoke Black 50-04510
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/4l'ai Astro/Astro-J/Viper ® Super AdSis LRS

there & a deffenence
[9] FF3 Duct rear set Astro/J Chinvents (J-type)
Aluminum Silver 50-04524 White 50-04051
Aluminum Grey 50-04554 Black 50-04052
White 50-04531 Bright Silver 50-04015
Black 50-04532 Aurora White 50-04054
Bright Silver 50-04533 Edwards Yellow 50-04055
Titanium Grey 50-04535 Racing Red 50-04056
Sport Yellow 50-04536 Edwards Blue 50-04057
Sport Blue 50-04537 Sport Yellow 50-04058
Racing Red 50-04538 Sport Blue 50-04009
Smoke Black 50-04540 Titanium Grey 50-04060
Crafar / Parkes 50-04061
Nakano Red 50-04070
[9] TDF Duct front set Astro Parkes Red 50-04068
Tinted 50-03449 Parkes Blue 50-04069
White 50-03450
Black 50-03451 .
Aluminum Grey 50-03452 Chinvents Astro (Ul-type)
Aluminum Silver 50-03453 Aluminum Silver 50-04031
Racing Red 50-03457 Aluminum Grey 50-04310
Sport Yellow 50-03458 Parkes Red + Tattoo Red 50-04313
Sport Blue 50-03459 Parkes Blue 50-04314
Frost Black 50-03447 Sport Yellow 50-04315
Frost Grey 50-03448 Sport Blue 50-04316
Frost Silver 50-03465 Deep Red 50-04021
Nakano Red 03 50-04318
ReEntry Yellow 50-04319
@ TDR Duct rear set Astro Pearl white 50-04320
Tinted 50-03469 White 50-04001
White 50-03470 Black 50-04002
Black 50-03471 Sport Red 50-04323
Aluminum Grey 50-03472 Racing Red 50-04324
Aluminum Silver 50-03473 Fluo-Red + Twisted Red 50-04325
Racing Red 50-03477 Frost Black 50-03895
Sport Yellow 50-03478 Frost Grey 50-04306
Sport Blue 50-03479 Aoyama 50-04307
Frost Black 50-02913
Frost Grey 50-02914
Frost Silver 50-03485 Chinvents Viper (UG-type)
White 50-04641
. Black 50-04642
[9] TDF Duct-2 front set Viper Aluminum Silver 50-04643
White 50-04581 Aluminum Grey 50-04644
Black 50-04582 Frost Black 50-04645
Aluminum Grey 50-04583 Frost Silver 50-04646
Aluminum Silver 50-04584 Frost Grey 50-04647
Tinted 50-04588 Aoyama 50-04648
Frost Black 50-04585
Frost Grey 50-04587
Frost Silver 50-04586 Browvents
Brow Vent Set 50-04301
i Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ 50-04311
[o] DDL Duct-3 Viper
Whit -04601
BlacE 28_84282 Chin strap cover
Aluminum Grey 50-04603 Chin strap cover Blue 50-03607
Aluminum Silver 50-04604
Tinted 50-04608
Frost Black 50-04605 Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Frost Grey 50-04607 Helmet Removal Assist Hood 50-01570
Frost Silver 50-04606

Tear offs
Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack) 50-01390
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Quantum-f » Super AdSis LRS 7/

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 3D standard Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2-Type LRS
3D Clear 50-01501 White 50-03017
3D Dark Smoke 50-01502
3D Light Smoke 50-01503
2D Clear 50-01515 [4] Screw set
2D Light Smoke 50-01517 Clear 50-02511
2D Dark Smoke 50-01516
Pinlock Visor (optional) 50-01000 [6] Cheek pad L-Type Standard in helmet size:
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 50-01241
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 50-01242 L2y Sllaleeh)
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 50-01243 ;g i |Xi(IX| gg:g;ggg
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Yellow 50-01244
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 50-01245 25 mm s-m 50-02264
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 50-01246 0l 25 Slleller B
Mirrorized Shield Gold 50-01370 35 mm 50-02290
Mirrorized Shield Silver 50-01371
Mirrorized Shield Blue 50-01372 @ Cheek pad FFS-Type Standard in helmet size:
Mirrorized Shield Purple 50-01373 12 mm 50-02321
15 mm xxl 50-02322
Holdersets Super AdSis X2-Type LRS + SAJ-Type 20 mm I-xl 50-02323
. 25 mm s-m 50-02324
\E’Xh'te 50-03500 30 mm xs 50-02325
ack 50-0350f 35 mm 50-02326
Racing Red 50-03103
Deep Red 50-03104
Bright Silver 50-03502 Breath deflector
?i't";zﬂ“grey gg_gg] 82 Breath deflector Q-Type 50-02357
Sport Yellow 50-03110 Bre.ath.deflector large (optiongl) 50-02355
Sport Blue 50-03509 Anti-mist spacer FV-Type (optional) 50-02358
Deep Blue 50-03515
Crafar GP 50-03585
Harada GP 50-03137
Sakata GP 50-03138
Thunder Black 50-03150
Doohan Jubilee 50-03584
Haga-1 50-03146
Haga-2 50-03147
Haga-3 50-03148
Okada-1 50-03547
Okada-2 50-03578
Okada-3 50-03588
Nakano 50-03156
Fujiwara 50-03171
Mach (red/white, blue/black, gold/black) 50-03006
Grid Red, Blue, Silver 50-03116
Kocinski GP 50-03154
Matsudo GP 50-03158
West GP 50-03165
Joey Dunlop Yellow 50-03170
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[9] IC Duct

Clear 50-02959
White 50-02960
Black 50-02961
Bright Silver 50-02962
Burgundy 50-02964
Titanium Grey 50-02965
Racing Red 50-02966
Silver Blue 50-02931
Sport Yellow 50-02932
Sport Blue 50-02933
Deep Red 50-02934
@ DDL Duct
Clear 50-02969
White 50-02970
Black 50-02971
Bright Silver 50-02972
Burgundy 50-02973
Titanium Grey 50-02975
Racing Red 50-02976
Silver Blue 50-02977
Sport Yellow 50-02978
Sport Blue 50-02979
Deep Red 50-02981
Tear offs
Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack) 50-01390

Chinvents (M2-type)

White

Black

Racing Red
Edwards Blue 98
Grid Red

Sakata 2 / Kocinski
Sakata 3

Sport Yellow
Sport Blue
Titanium Grey
Deep Blue
Nakano Red
Bright Silver
Matsudo Blue
Grid Blue
Edwards 02 Silver

Browvents

Brow Vent Set
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

50-04001
50-04002
50-04003
50-04004
50-04005
50-04006
50-04007
50-04008
50-04009
50-04010
50-04011
50-04013
50-04015
50-04016
50-04017
50-04024

50-04301
50-04311

50-01570
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Quantum-f * Super AdSis ‘

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 3D standard

3D Clear 50-01501 [9] IC Duct
3D Dark Smoke 50-01502 Clear 50-02959
3D Light Smoke 50-01503 White 50-02960
2D Clear 50-01515 Black 50-02961
2D Light Smoke 50-01517 Bright Silver 50-02962
2D Dark Smoke 50-01516 Burgundy 50-02964
Pinlock Visor (optional) 50-01000 Titanium Grey 50-02965
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 50-01241 Racing Red 50-02966
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 50-01242 Silver Blue 50-02931
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 50-01243 Sport Yellow 50-02932
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Yellow 50-01244 Sport Blue 50-02933
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 50-01245 Deep Red 50-02934
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 50-01246
Mirrorized Shield Gold 50-01370
Mirrorized Shield Silver 50-01371 [9] DDL Duct
Mirrorized Shield Blue 50-01372 Clear 50-02969
Mirrorized Shield Purple 50-01373 White 50-02970
Black 50-02971
. Bright Silver 50-02972
Holdersets Supgr AdSls X2 Burgundy 50-00973
(Unless otherwise indicated) Titanium Grey 50-02975
White 50-03500 Racing Red 50-02976
Black 50-03501 Silver Blue 50-02977
Burgundy 50-03112 Sport Yellow 50-02978
Racing Red 50-03103 Sport Blue 50-02979
Bright Silver 50-03502 Deep Red 50-02981
Numata 1 50-03141
Numata 2 50-03142
Numata 3 50-03143 Tear offs
Quint 1 SAX 50-03166 Optional (only for 2D shields,
Thunder Black 50-03150 5 pcs in pack) 50-01390
Doohan Jubilee GP 50-03584
Kocinski Gold 50-02879
Haga 50-03146 Chinvents (M2-type)
Harada GP 50-03137 White 50-04001
Sakata GP 50-03138 Black 50-04002
Crafar GP 50-03585 Racing Red 50-04003
Chandler SAX 50-02893 Edwards Blue 98 50-04004
Grid Red 50-04005
Baseplate Set Super AdSis L-Type gziiz g / Kocinskd gg_gigg?
White 50-02257 Sport Yellow 50-04008
Baseplate Set SAL-2 50-03017 Sport Blue 50-04009
Titanium Grey 50-04010
Deep Blue 50-04011
[4] Screw set Nakano Red 50-04013
Clear 50-02511 Bright Silver 50-04015
Matsudo Blue 50-04016
@ Cheek pad L-Type Standard in helmet size: ggtjva?gj: 02 Silver 28—828.12471
12 mm 50-02261
15 mm x| 50-02262
20 mm - xl 50-02263 Browvents
25 mm s-m 50-02264 Brow Vent Set 50-04301
30 mm XS 50-02289 Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ 50-04311
35 mm 50-02290

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
7| Breath deflector

Helmet Removal Assist Hood 50-01570
Breath deflector Q-Type 50-02357
Breath deflector large 50-02355
Anti-mist spacer FV-Type 50-02358
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Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 3D standard

3D Clear 50-01501
3D Dark Smoke 50-01502
3D Light Smoke 50-01503
2D Clear 50-01515
2D Light Smoke 50-01517
2D Dark Smoke 50-01516
Pinlock Visor (optional) 50-01000
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 50-01241
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 50-01242
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 50-01243
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Yellow 50-01244
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 50-01245
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 50-01246
Mirrorized Shield Gold 50-01370
Mirrorized Shield Silver 50-01371
Mirrorized Shield Blue 50-01372
Mirrorized Shield Purple 50-01373

Holdersets Super AdSis J-Type LRS

Design White 50-03572
Design Blue 50-03573
Design Yellow 50-03574
Flash Silver (SV) SAX-2 50-03189
Pearl Black 50-03501
White 50-03500
Aluminum Silver (Route/GT) 50-03510
Matt Black 50-03517
Sport Blue 50-03509
Racing Red 50-03505
Aluminum Grey 50-03503
Frost Black 50-03731

Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2-Type LRS

White 50-03017
[4] Screw set
Clear 50-02511

@ Cheekpad FFS-Type Route/GT only Standard in helmet size:

12 mm 50-02321
15 mm xx| 50-02322
20 mm I-x 50-02323
25 mm s-m 50-02324
30 mm XS 50-02325
35 mm 50-02326

Breath deflector

Breath deflector Q-type (Route/GT - optional for SV) 50-02357
Breath deflector large (optional) 50-02355
Anti-mist spacer FV Type (optional) 50-02358

@ FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

[9] RT-GT Duct Front ventilation Route/GT only

Black/Tint

[9] DDL Duct 2 Rear ventilation Route/GT only

Clear

[9] Delta 4 Duct (SV)

Black

White

Flash Silver

Frost Silver
Racing (Sport) Red
Aluminium Grey
Sport Blue

Protain Black

Tear offs

Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack)

Browvents

Brow Vent Set
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

50-01859

50-01819

50-01891
50-01880
50-01896
50-01897
50-01902
50-01883
50-01884
50-01892

50-01390

50-04301
50-04311

50-01570
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N
Chaser » Super AdSis LRS //

Holdersets Super AdSis SAJ-Type LRS Chinvents M2
White 50-03500 White + Contrast White 50-04001
Black 50-03501 Black 50-04002
Frost Black 50-03731 Aluminum Silver + Contrast Grey 50-04031
Frost Silver 50-03732 Aluminum Grey 50-04032
Frost Grey 50-03733 Frost Black 50-03895
Contrast White 50-04708 Frost Silver (Ul Chinvent) 50-04307
Contrast Silver 50-04709 Frost Grey 50-03896
Camouflage Red + Silver + Green 50-04710
Camouflage Blue 50-04711
Pedrosa 50-04713 Browvents
Eagle Red 50-04716 Brow Vent Set 50-04301
Eagle Blue 50-04717 Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ 50-04311
Wraith 50-04732
Guardian 50-04731 .
Chin strap cover
i Chin strap cover Blue 50-03607
@ Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2-Type LRS
White 50-03017 .
Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 50-01570
[4] Screw set
Clear 50-02511

[5] Cheek pad Chaser-Type Standard in helmet size:

15 mm xxl 50-03888
20 mm I-xI 50-03889
25 mm s-m 50-03890
30 mm Xs 50-03891
35 mm 50-03892

Breath deflector

Breath deflector Q-type (optional) 50-02357
Breath deflector large (optional) 50-02355
Anti-mist spacer FV Type (optional) 50-02358
Breathguard Corsair 50-02391

@ Air Conductor front (Only available as service part)

White 99-04661
Black 99-04662
Aluminum Silver 99-04663
Aluminum Grey 99-04664
Frost Black 99-04665
Frost Silver 99-04666
Frost Grey 99-04667
Smoke 99-04668

@ Air Conductor rear (Only available as service part)

White 99-04681
Black 99-04682
Aluminum Silver 99-04683
Aluminum Grey 99-04684
Frost Black 99-04685
Frost Silver 99-04686
Frost Grey 99-04687
Smoke 99-04688
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Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 3D standard

3D Yellow (till stock is finished) 50-01504 White
2D Clear 50-01515
2D Light Smoke 50-01517
2D Dark Smoke 50-01516 [4] Screw set
Pinlock Visor (optional) 50-01000 Clear
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 50-01241
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 50-01242 .
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 50-01243 Breath deflector (optional)
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 50-01245 Breath deflector Q-Type
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 50-01246 Breath deflector Large
Mirrorized Shield Gold 50-01370 Anti-mist spacer FV type
Mirrorized Shield Silver 50-01371
Mirrorized Shield Blue 50-01372
Mirrorized Shield Purple 50-01373
Holderset Super AdSis J-Type LRS
White 50-03500
Black 50-03501
Alu. Silver + Voltage 50-03510
Sport Blue 50-03509
Deep Red 50-03514
Deep Blue 50-03515
Protain (Matt) Black 50-03517
Starflag Blue 50-03536
Starflag Red 50-03535
Starflag Yellow 50-03537
Starflag Silver 50-03565
Wing Red 50-03581
Wing Blue 50-03582
Wing Black 50-03583
Kon-Tiki Black 50-03540
Kon-Tiki Blue 50-03538
Kon-Tiki Red 50-03539
Aoki + Piranha 50-03575
Okada #1 (2002) 50-03547
Okada #2 (2002) 50-03578
Doohan Jubilee 50-03584
Crafar 50-03585
Ice Red 50-03493
Ice Blue 50-03494
Ice Silver 50-03495
Retro Black 50-03496
Retro Corsa 50-03497
Haga 01 50-03560
Van den Bosch 50-03594
Doohan 04 50-03596
Schwantz 04 50-03597
Nakano 03 50-03577
Stellar Red 50-03728
Stellar Blue 50-03729
Stellar Silver 50-03730
Frost Black 50-03731
Frost Silver 50-03732
Frost Grey 50-03733
Arrow Green 50-03703
Harada GP (new) 50-03561

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2-Type LRS

50-03017

50-02511

50-02357
50-02355
50-02358
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N
Condor * Super AdSis LRS /

[9] Delta Duct 4 Front ventilation

Clear 50-01879
White 50-01880
Black 50-01891
Aluminum Silver 50-01882
Aluminum Grey 50-01883
Protain Black 50-01892
Sport Blue 50-01884
Deep Red 50-01889
Deep Blue 50-01890
Frost Black 50-01900
Frost Grey 50-01899
Frost Silver 50-01897
[9] Formula Duct 2 Rear ventilation
Clear 50-02949
White 50-02950
Black 50-02951
Aluminum Silver 50-02929
Aluminum Grey 50-02928
Protain Black 50-02955
Sport Blue 50-02996
Deep Red 50-02991
Deep Blue 50-02992
Protain Black 50-02955
Frost Black 50-01867
Frost Grey 50-01866
Frost Silver 50-01865
Tear offs
Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack) 50-01390

Volume 20 (02/07)

Chinvents M type:

White

Black

Metallic Black
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey
Ice Blue

Sport Blue
Deep Red
Nakano Red
Starflag Blue
Starflag Red
Starflag Yellow
Starflag Silver
Protain Black
Protain Silver
Fluo Red

Pearl White

Browvents

Brow Vent Set
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS ¢ OFF ROAD HELMETS

50-04034
50-04002
50-04036
50-04031
50-04038
50-04039
50-04009
50-04021
50-04042
50-04043
50-04044
50-04045
50-04046
50-04047
50-04048
50-04049
50-04050

50-04301
50-04311

50-01570



Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 3D standard

3D Clear 50-01501
3D Dark Smoke 50-01502
3D Light Smoke 50-01503
2D Clear 50-01515
2D Light Smoke 50-01517
2D Dark Smoke 50-01516
Pinlock Visor (optional) 50-01000
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 50-01241
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 50-01242
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 50-01243
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Yellow 50-01244
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 50-01245
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 50-01246
Mirrorized Shield Gold 50-01370
Mirrorized Shield Silver 50-01371
Mirrorized Shield Blue 50-01372
Mirrorized Shield Purple 50-01373

Holderset Super AdSis X2-Type LRS + SAJ-Type

White 50-03500
Black 50-03501
Sport Blue 50-03509
Deep Red 50-03104
Deep Blue 50-03515
Bright Silver 50-03102
Script (white/red) 50-03178
Script (black/blue) 50-03179
Script (black/silver) 50-03180
Burgundy (Quart # 1) 50-03112
Purple ( Quart # 2) 50-03113
Metallic Grey (Quart # 3) 50-03114
Numata-2 50-03142
Numata-3 50-03143
Agostini 50-03160
Numata-1 50-03141
Mamola Red 50-02833
Starflag Blue 50-03536
Starflag Red 50-03184
Starflag Yellow 50-03185
Starflag Silver 50-03565

Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2-Type LRS

White 50-03017
(4] Screw set
Clear 50-02511

Breath deflector (optional)

Breath deflector Q-type 50-02357
Breath deflector Large 50-02355
Anti-mist spacer FV Type 50-02358

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

@ Formula Duct Set (optional)

White
Black
Clear

Tear offs
Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack)

Chinvents (M2-type)

White

Black

Bright Silver
Edwards Blue 98
Sport Blue

Deep Blue

Browvents

Brow Vent Set
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

50-02900
50-02901
50-02910

50-01390

50-04001
50-04002
50-04015
50-04004
50-04009
50-04011

50-04301
50-04311

50-01570
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NR-3 * Super AdSis LRS /

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 3D standard @ Formula Duct Set (optional)
3D Clear 50-01501 White 50-02900
3D Dark Smoke 50-01502 Black 50-02901
3D Light Smoke 50-01503 Clear 50-02910
2D Clear 50-01515
2D Light Smoke 50-01517
2D Dark Smoke 50-01516 Tear offs
Pinlock Visor (optional) 50-01000 Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack) 50-01390
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 50-01241
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 50-01242
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 50-01243 Browvents
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Yellow 50-01244 Brow Vent Set 50-04301
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 50-01245 Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ 50-04311
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 50-01246
Mirrorized Shield Gold 50-01370
Mirrorized Shield Silver 50-01371 Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Mirrorized Shield Blue 50-01372 Helmet Removal Assist Hood 50-01570
Mirrorized Shield Purple 50-01373

Holderset Super AdSis X2-Type LRS + SAJ-Type

White 50-03500
Black 50-03501
Deep Red 50-03104
Sport Blue 50-03509
Deep Blue 50-03515
Silver Blue 50-03106
Aoki 50-03169
Burgundy (Quart # 1) 50-03112
Purple ( Quart # 2) 50-03113
Metallic Grey (Quart # 3) 50-03114
Agostini 50-03160
Numata-2 50-03142
Numata-3 50-03143

Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2-Type LRS

White 50-03017
[4] Screw set
Clear 50-02511

Breath Deflector (optional)

Breath deflector Q-type 50-02357
Breath deflector Large 50-02355
Anti-mist spacer FV Type 50-02358
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Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L-Type 3D standard

3D Clear

3D Dark Smoke

3D Light Smoke

2D Clear

2D Light Smoke

2D Dark Smoke

Pinlock Visor (optional)
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Yellow
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue
Mirrorized Shield Gold
Mirrorized Shield Silver
Mirrorized Shield Blue

Mirrorized Shield Purple

Holderset Super AdSis J-Type
(unless otherwise indicated)

White

Black

Bright Silver

Aluminum Grey
Flash Silver (SAX-2)

Baseplate Set Super AdSis L-Type
White

Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2-Type LRS

White

Screw set
Clear

Formula Duct Set (optional)

White
Black
Clear

Tear offs
Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack)

Browvents

Brow Vent Set
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Note:
RV cheekpads are not removable.

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

50-01501
50-01502
50-01503
50-01515
50-01517
50-01516
50-01000
50-01241
50-01242
50-01243
50-01244
50-01245
50-01246
50-01370
50-01371
50-01372
50-01373

50-03500
50-03501
50-03502
50-03503
50-03189

50-02257

50-03017

50-02511

50-02900
50-02901
50-02910

50-01390

50-04301
50-04311

50-01570
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GP type Helmets A'In:a,‘

there & a deffenence

GP type
Helmets

GP-5X models
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Shield (Visor)
2D Clear
2D Dark Smoke
2D Light Smoke

[4] Screw kit GP-5X
Screw kit

[5] Cheekpad GP-5X

12 mm

15 mm xx|
20 mm |- xI
25 mm s-m
30 mm XS
35 mm

[6] Interior GP-5X
XS-S M-L
12 mm 50-03821 50-03825
10 mm 50-03822 50-03826

7 mm 50-03823 50-03827
5mm 50-03824 50-03828

[9] IC Duct-2

White

Glass Black
Platina Silver
Clear

Frost Black

[9] Delta Duct

White

Glass Black
Platina Silver
Clear

Frost Black

Tear offs
Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack)

Chin strap cover
Chin strap cover Grey

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

50-01321
50-01322
50-01323

50-02398

50-03671
50-03672
50-03673
50-03674
50-03675
50-03676

XL-XXL

50-03829
50-03830
50-03831
50-03832

50-01800
50-01868
50-01869
50-01799
50-01872

50-02940
50-03014
50-03015
50-02939
50-02948

50-01389

50-03608

50-01570

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS
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G type Helmets 7/

there & a deffenence

G type
Helmets

Signet (GT) models
Maverick (GT) models
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Shield (Visor) Super AdSis G-Type
Clear

Light Smoke
Dark Smoke

Holderset Super AdSis G2-Type LRS

White

Black

Deep Red

Deep Blue

Silver Blue

Bright Silver

Protain Black

Protain Grey

Reflex #1 Sport Yellow
Reflex #2 Sport Black
Reflex #3 Sport Green
Reflex #4 Sport Blue
Forte #1 Red

Forte #2 Blue
Titanium Grey

Sport Blue

Sport Yellow
Burgundy (Kurtis Red)
Rambler

Cathcart

Alu. Silver

Alu. Grey

Horizon

Move Red

Move Blue

Move Black

Baseplate Set Super AdSis G2-Type LRS
White

[4] Screw set
Clear

@ Cheekpad GT-Type FFS-Type Standard in helmet size:

12 mm

15 mm xxI - xxxl
20 mm |- xI

25 mm s-m

30 mm XXS - XS
35 mm

Breath Deflector

Breath deflector Q/G Type
Breath deflector large (optional)
Anti Mist spacer FV Type (optional)

@ FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

50-01461
50-01463
50-01462

50-03050
50-03051
50-03054
50-03055
50-03056
50-03057
50-03078
50-03079
50-03071
50-03072
50-03073
50-03074
50-03076
50-03077
50-03058
50-03060
50-03061
50-03065
50-03084
50-03085
50-03075
50-03070
50-03046
50-03047
50-03048
50-03049

50-03018

50-02511

50-02301
50-02302
50-02303
50-02304
50-02305
50-02306

50-02357
50-02355
50-02358

[9] IC Duct2

Clear

White

Black

Deep Red
Deep Blue
Silver Blue
Bright Silver
Protain Black
Protain Grey
Titanium Grey
Sport Yellow
Sport Blue
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey

[9] DDL Duct2

Clear

White

Black

Deep Red
Deep Blue
Silver Blue
Bright Silver
Protain Black
Protain Grey
Titanium Grey
Sport Yellow
Sport Blue
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey

Chinvents (M2-type)

White

Black

Sport Yellow
Sport Blue
Titanium Grey
Deep Blue
Bright Silver
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey
Protain Black

Browvents
Brow Vent Set

Brow w/Locktab Kit SAG

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

50-01799
50-01800
50-01801
50-01804
50-01805
50-01806
50-01807
50-01809
50-01810
50-01808
50-01811
50-01812
50-01815
50-01795

50-01819
50-01820
50-01821
50-01824
50-01825
50-01826
50-01827
50-01829
50-01830
50-01828
50-01835
50-01836
50-01833
50-01834

50-04001
50-04002
50-04008
50-04009
50-04010
50-04011
50-04015
50-04031
50-04032
50-04047

50-04301
50-04312

50-01570
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Maverick/T » Super AdSis LRS ‘

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis G-Type

Clear

Light Smoke

Dark Smoke

50-01461
50-01463
50-01462

Holderset Super AdSis G2-Type LRS

White
Black
Bright Silver

Protain Grey
Protain Black
Titanium Grey
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey

50-03050
50-03051
50-03057
50-03079
50-03078
50-03058
50-03075
50-03070

Baseplate Set Super AdSis G2-Type LRS

White

[4] Screw set
Clear

[6] Cheekpad GT-Type FFS

12 mm
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm

Breath deflector
Nose deflector

Volume 20 (02/07)

50-03018

50-02511

Standard in helmet size:

50-02301
xx| 50-02302
|- xl 50-02303
s-m 50-02304
XS 50-02305
50-02306

50-02354

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS ¢ OFF ROAD HELMETS

[9] IC Duct-2

Clear

White

Black

Bright Silver
Protain Black
Protain Grey
Aluminum Grey
Aluminum Silver
Titanium Grey

[9] DDL Duct-2

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Clear

White

Black

Bright Silver
Protain Black
Protain Grey
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey
Titanium Grey

Browvents
Brow Vent Set

Brow w/Locktab Kit SAG

50-01799
50-01800
50-01801
50-01807
50-01809
50-01810
50-01795
50-01815
50-01808

50-01819
50-01820
50-01821
50-01827
50-01829
50-01830
50-01833
50-01834
50-01828

50-04301
50-04312

50-01570



Shield (Visor) Super AdSis G-Type
Clear

Light Smoke
Dark Smoke

50-01461
50-01463
50-01462

Holderset Super AdSis G2-Type LRS

White

Black

Bright Silver
Titanium Grey
Deep Red
Deep Blue
Protain Black
Protain Grey

50-03050
50-03051
50-03057
50-03058
50-03054
50-03055
50-03078
50-03079

Baseplate Set Super AdSis G2-Type LRS

White

[4] Screw set
Clear

[6] Cheekpad Maverick Type

12 mm
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm

Breath deflector
Nose deflector

50-03018

50-02511

Standard in helmet size:

50-02644
xx| 50-02645
|- xl 50-02646
s-m 50-02647
XS 50-02648
50-02354

[9] Delta Duct 3

Clear

White

Black

Bright Silver
Titanium Grey
Deep Red
Deep Blue
Protain Black
Protain Grey

[9] Formula Duct 2

Clear

White

Black

Bright Silver
Titanium Grey
Deep Red
Deep Blue
Protain Black
Protain Grey

Browvents

Brow Vent Set
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAG

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

50-02939
50-02940
50-02941
50-02942
50-02935
50-02936
50-02937
50-02938
50-02943

50-02949
50-02950
50-02951
50-02952
50-02947
50-02991
50-02992
50-02955
50-02957

50-04301
50-04312

50-01570

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS
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Dual Purpose Helmets /4l'ai

Dual
Purpose
Helmets

TX (Tour-Cross)

Volume 20 (02/07) FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS ¢ OFF ROAD HELMETS e



Shield (Visor) TX

Clear
Light Smoke
Dark Smoke

Peak TX

White

Alu. Silver

Alu. Grey
Black

Sport Blue
Storm Red
Storm Blue
Storm Silver
Storm Orange
VDB Orange
VDB Red

VDB Blue
Challenge Red
Challenge Blue
Challenge Yellow

Peak TX-2 Motard

Black/Silver
Silver/Black

Holderset TX

White

Alu. Silver
Alu. Grey
Tinted
Black
Sport Blue

Peak plate TX

Clear
White

Alu. Silver
Alu. Grey
Black
Sport Blue
Glass Black

[4] Screwset TX

White
Clear

[6] Cheek Pad TX/VX

12 mm
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm

xx|
|- xI
s-m
XS

50-01421
50-01423
50-01422

50-01720
50-01721
50-01722
50-01723
50-01724
50-01730
50-01731
50-01732
50-01733
50-01735
50-01736
50-01737
50-01931
50-01932
50-01933

50-01729
50-01728

50-03090
50-03091
50-03092
50-03093
50-03094
50-03095

50-02424
50-02425
50-02426
50-02427
50-02428
50-02429
50-02423

50-02455
50-02456

Standard in helmet size:

50-02311
50-02312
50-02313
50-02314
50-02315
50-02316

[5] Cheek Pads TX-2 (Dry-Cool)

35 mm
12 mm
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm

[6] Interior TX/VX

XS-S
12 mm 50-02630
10 mm 50-02631
7 mm 50-02632
5 mm 50-02633

[6] Interior TX-2 (Dry-Cool)
XS-S

12 mm 50-03840

10 mm 50-03841

7 mm 50-03842

5mm 50-03843

[9] IC duct

Clear
White
Black
Sport Blue
Alu. Silver
Alu. Grey
Glass Black

[9] DDL Duct-2

Clear
White
Black
Sport Blue
Alu. Silver
Alu. Grey
Glass Black

[9] Delta Duct 4 (Motard)

Alu. Silver
Glass Black

Breath deflector (optional)
Breath deflector (optional)

Chin strap cover (Dry-Cool)
Chin strap cover DC Blue

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

podl
I -xI
s-m
XS

M-L

50-02634
50-02635
50-02636
50-02637

M-L

50-03844
50-03845
50-03846
50-03847

50-03644
50-03645
50-03646
50-03647
50-03648
50-03649

XL-XXL

50-02641
50-02638
50-02639
50-02640

XL-XXL

50-03838
50-03848
50-03849
50-03839

50-02959
50-02960
50-02961
50-02933
50-01841
50-01842
50-01853

50-01819
50-01820
50-01821
50-01836
50-01833
50-01834
50-01765

50-01882
50-01895

50-02356

50-03599

50-01570

Volume 20 (02/07)



N
EXPLODED VIEW OPEN FACE HELMETS 2

[o] [¥] [o] [«] [#] [«] [] [=]

Volume 20 (02/07)

Visor

Holderset

Baseplate

Screwset

Earcup

Interior

IC Duct 2/Formula Duct
Peak

CHAPTER 2
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Visor (Shield) Super Adsis ZR-Type

Clear
Dark Smoke
Light Smoke

Holderset Super AdSis ZF-LRS Type

White

Black

Alu. Grey
Alu. Silver
Matt. Black
Matt. Silver
Retro

Design White
Design Blue
Design Yellow
LA Blue

Fine Red
Silver Blue
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Frost Black

Baseplate Set Super AdSis ZF-LRS Type

White

[4] Screw Set
Clear

[6] Earcup SZ/f-Type

15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm

50-01565
50-01566
50-01567

50-03400
50-03401
50-03402
50-03403
50-03406
50-03411
50-03401
50-03420
50-03421
50-03422
50-03416
50-03413
50-03415
50-03414
50-03417
50-03418

50-03016

50-02511

50-03442
50-03443
50-03444
50-03445
50-03446

TDF (Duct Front set)

Tinted

White

Black
Aluminum Grey
Aluminum Silver
Protain Black
Silver Blue

LA Blue

Fine Red

Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Frost Black

TDR (Duct Rear set)

Tinted

White

Black
Aluminum Grey
Aluminum Silver
Protain Black
Silver Blue

LA Blue

Fine Red

Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Frost Black

Browvents
Brow Vent Set

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

50-03449
50-03450
50-03451
50-03452
50-03453
50-03460
50-03462
50-03463
50-03464
50-03465
50-03448
50-03447

50-03469
50-03470
50-03471
50-03472
50-03473
50-03480
50-03482
50-03483
50-03484
50-03485
50-02914
50-02913

50-04301

50-01570

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS
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SZ-Ram Il » Super AdSis ZF //

Visor (Shield) Super Adsis ZR-Type

[9] Delta Duct 4

Clear 50-01565 Black
Dark Smoke 50-01566 White
Light Smoke 50-01567 Alu. Grey
Alu. Silver
. Frost Grey
Holderset Super AdSis ZF-LRS Type Frost Silver
White 50-03400 Frost Black
Black 50-03401
Aluminum Grey 50-03402
Aluminum Silver 50-03403 Browvents
LA Blue 50-03416 Brow Vent Set
Fine Red 50-03413
Silver Blue 50-03415 .
Frost Silver £0-03414 Chin strap cover (Dry-Cool)
Frost Grey 50-03417 Chin strap cover DC Blue
Frost Black 50-03418
Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Baseplate Set Super AdSis ZF-LRS Type Helmet Removal Assist Hood
White 50-03016
[4] Screw Set
Clear 50-02511
[6] Earcup SZ-Ram Il (Dry-Cool)
15 mm 50-03692
20 mm 50-03693
25 mm 50-03694
30 mm 50-03695
35 mm 50-03696
[6] Interior SZ-Ram Il (Dry-Cool)
XS-S M-L XL-XXL
12 mm 50-03680 50-03684 50-03668
10 mm 50-03681 50-03685 50-03688
7 mm 50-03682 50-03686 50-03689
5 mm 50-03683 50-03687 50-03669
Volume 20 (02/07) FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS » OFF ROAD HELMETS

50-01891
50-01880
50-01883
50-01882
50-01899
50-01897
50-01900

50-04301

50-03610

50-01570



Visor (Shield) Super Adsis ZR-Type

Clear
Dark Smoke
Light Smoke

Holderset Super AdSis ZR-Type

White

Black

Deep Red

Deep Blue

Silver Blue
Titanium Grey
Bright Silver

LA Blue

Fine Red

Alu. Grey

Alu. Silver

Matt Black

Pearl Flash Yellow
Pearl Blue

Candy Orange
Candy Red

Pearl Glacier White

Baseplate Set Super AdSis ZR-Type
White

[4] Screw Set
Clear

[5] Earcup

50-01565
50-01566
50-01567

50-03020
50-03021
50-03024
50-03025
50-03026
50-03023
50-03022
50-03029
50-03030
50-03038
50-03039
50-03040
50-03032
50-03035
50-03042
50-03041
50-03028

50-03019

50-02511

Standard in helmet size:

15 mm bl
20 mm |- xI
25 mm s-m
30 mm XS
35 mm

[6] SZ-Ram Il Interior

XS/S M/L
12 mm 50-02570 50-02574
10 mm 50-02571 50-02575
7 mm 50-02572 50-02576
5 mm 50-02573 50-02577

IC Duct 2 (standard for SZ-Ram )

Clear

White

Black

Deep Red
Deep Blue
Silver Blue
Bright Silver
Titanium Grey
Fine Red

LA Blue
Aluminum Grey
Aluminum Silver

e FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

50-02552
50-02553
50-02554
50-02555
50-02556

XL/XXL

50-02581
50-02578
50-02579
50-02580

50-01799
50-01800
50-01801
50-01804
50-01805
50-01806
50-01807
50-01808
50-01794
50-01856
50-01795
50-01815

[9] FF3 Duct Front Set

White

Black

Bright Silver
Silver Blue
Titanium Grey
Nova Blue

Fine Red
Smoke/Black

LA Blue

Pearl Blue

Pearl Glacier White
Pearl Flash Yellow
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey
Candy Red ’03
Candy Orange ’03
Black Cherry
Protain Black

FF3 Duct Rear Set

White

Black

Bright Silver
Silver Blue
Titanium Grey
Nova Blue

Fine Red
Smoke/Black

LA Blue

Pearl Blue

Pearl Glacier White
Pearl Flash Yellow
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey
Candy Red ’03
Candy Orange ’03
Black Cherry
Protain Black

Browvents
Brow Vent Set

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

50-04501
50-04502
50-04503
50-04504
50-04505
50-04570
50-04509
50-04510
50-04511
50-04513
50-04515
50-04519
50-04523
50-04524
50-04526
50-04527
50-04529
50-04530

50-04531
50-04532
50-04533
50-04534
50-04535
50-04563
50-04539
50-04540
50-04541
50-04543
50-04545
50-04549
50-04553
50-04554
50-04556
50-04557
50-04560
50-04561

50-04301

50-01570

Diffusers SZ-Ram Il only available as service part
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Freeway-2 - Classic Freeway 7/

Peak

Sunvisor peak White
Sunvisor peak Black
3-Snap peak White (no sunvisor)
3-Snap peak Black (no sunvisor)

(5] Ear Cup

15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Volume 20 (02/07) FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS ¢ OFF ROAD HELMETS

50-02065
50-02066
50-02060
50-02061

Standard in helmet size:

50-02594
50-02595
xx| 50-02596
I -xI 50-02597
XS-S-m 50-02605

50-01570
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OFF-ROAD HELMETS

CHAPTER 3

there & a deffenence

Rockguard
Rockguard cap
Mask
Screwset
Cheekpad/Earcup 5]
Side pad

IC Duct 2 / Formula Duct / Delta Duct / Topscoop

Twister

Peak

Ventshutter / Sundowner (Penta)

Air scoop for peak

Goggle band snap

Crown pad

Nose/breath deflector

& & 6] K] B B [ [« [¥] [o] [o] [#] [«] [S] [=]

Interior
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VX TYPE HELMETS (Arai

VX type
Helmets

VX-3
VX-Pro 2
VX-Pro

Volume 20 (02/07) FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS ¢ OFF ROAD HELMETS @
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[4] Screw Set

Clear
White
Black

[5] Cheek Pads VX-3 (Dry-Cool)

12 mm 50-04400
15 mm 50-04401
20 mm 50-04402
25 mm 50-04403
30 mm 50-04404
35 mm 50-04405

[6] VX-3 (Dry-Cool)

Interior XS-S

12 mm 50-04200

10 mm 50-04201
7 mm 50-04202
5 mm 50-04203

Diffuser Set

White
Black

Tint

Frost Black
Frost Silver
Frost Grey

Delta Duct 4

White
Black
Clear

Frost Black
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Tinted

50-02483
50-02480
50-02481

Standard in helmet size:

xx|
|- xI
s-m
XS

M-L XL-XXL
50-04204 50-04199
50-04205 50-04208
50-04206 50-04209
50-04207 50-04210

50-04150
50-04151
50-04153
50-04154
50-04155
50-04156

50-01880
50-01881
50-01879
50-01900
50-01899
50-01897
50-01903

[9] Aerodyne Peak VX-3

White

Black

Frost Black

Frost Silver

Frost Grey
Barbedwire Blue
Barbedwire Orange
Barbedwire Red
Barbedwire Silver
Barbedwire Yellow
Winner Red
Winner Blue
Winner Black
Winner Yellow
Winner Orange
Millsaps Red
Millsaps Blue
Millsaps Silver
Millsaps Orange

Nose/Breath Deflector (optional)

Black

Chin strap cover (Dry-Cool)

Chin strap cover DC Blue

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

UG vent only available as service part

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

50-02001
50-02002
50-02004
50-02005
50-02006
50-02029
50-02030
50-02031
50-02032
50-02033
50-02040
50-02041
50-02042
50-02043
50-02044
50-02045
50-02046
50-02047
50-02048

50-02356

50-03599

50-01570
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VX-Pro - VX Pro 2 - VX Pro Jr

[4] Screw Set Delta Duct 4
Clear 50-02483 Clear 50-01879
White 50-02480 White 50-01880
Black 50-02481 Black 50-01881
Bright Silver 50-02482 Sport Blue 50-01884
Silver Blue 50-02484 Sport Yellow 50-01885
Sport Red 50-01902
Aluminum Grey 50-01883
[5] Cheek Pads VX-Pro Standard in helmet size:
12 mm 50-02311
15 mm 50-02312 xx] Delta Duct 3 (VX-Pro)
20 mm 50-02313 - xI Clear 50-02939
25 mm 50-02314 s-m White 50-02940
30 mm 50-02315 XS Black 50-02941
35 mm 50-02316 Bright Silver 50-02942
Titanium Grey 50-02935
[5] Cheek Pads VX-Pro-2 (bry-Cool)
12 mm 50-03645 DDL Duct 2
15 mm 50-03646 Clear 50-01819
20 mm 50-03647 White 50-01820
25 mm 50-03648 Black 50-01821
30 mm 50-03649 Bright Silver 50-01827
35 mm 50-03644 Titanium Grey 50-01828
Sport Blue 50-01835
Sport Yellow 50-01836
@ Cheek Pads VX-Pro Jr (Dry-Cool) Aluminum Grey 50-01834
30 mm 50-03629 Red 50-01822
35 mm 50-03630
[6] VX-Pro2
Interior XS-S M-L XL-XXL
12 mm 50-02630 50-02634 50-02641
10 mm 50-02631 50-02635 50-02638
7 mm 50-02632 50-02636 50-02639
5 mm 50-02633 50-02637 50-02640

@ VX-Pro 2 (Dry-Cool)

Interior XS-S M-L XL-XXL
12 mm 50-03840 50-03844 50-03838
10 mm 50-03841 50-03845 50-03848

7 mm 50-03842 50-03846 50-03849
5 mm 50-03843 50-03847 50-03839

[6] VX-Pro Jr (bry-Cool)

Interior XXS
10 mm 50-03836
7 mm 50-03837
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VX-Pro - VX Pro 2 - VX Pro Jr

there & a deffenence

Hayden Red

Hayden Black

Hayden Blue
Windham 2 Black/Red
Windham 2 Black/Blue

Windham 2 Black/Yellow
Windham 2 Black/Orange

Windham 2 Black/Silver
Narita 2 Silver

Narita 2 Yellow

Narita 2 Orange

Freedom C. Red (Wine Red)

Freedom Blue
Freedom Yellow
Freedom Orange
Freedom Black
Freedom Red

Track

White

Black

Bright Silver

Scarab 1

Scarab 2

Scarab 3

Scarab 4

Titanium Grey
Scarab 5

Windham White/Red
Windham White/Black
Windham Black/Silver
Windham Yellow/Red
Red

Sport Yellow

Sport Blue

Narita Red

Narita Blue

Narita Yellow
Victory Red

Victory Blue

Victory Silver
Atomic Red

Atomic Blue

Atomic Black
Atomic Orange
Atomic Yellow

Goggle band snap

White
Black

[9] Aerodyne Peak VX-Pro-2/VX-Pro

50-01754
50-01742
50-01743
50-01744
50-01745
50-01746
50-01747
50-01748
50-01751
50-01752
50-01753
50-01754
50-01755
50-01756
50-01757
50-01758
50-01750
50-01704
50-01690
50-01691
50-01692
50-01696
50-01697
50-01698
50-01699
50-01693
50-01703
50-01700
50-01701
50-01702
50-01705
50-01689
50-01694
50-01695
50-01706
50-01707
50-01708
50-01941
50-01942
50-01943
50-01947
50-01948
50-01949
50-01753
50-01950

50-02175
50-02176

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

Nose/Breath Deflector (optional)

Black

Chin strap cover (Dry-Cool)

Chin strap cover DC Blue
Chin strap cover DC VX-Pro Jr

Chin strap cover Blue

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

50-02356

50-03599
50-03609
50-03607

50-01570
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MX type
Helmets

MX-3
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Mouthguard

White

Black

Bright Silver

Red

King 1 Black/Red
King 2 Black/Yellow
Storm Red

Storm Blue
Storm Orange
Storm Silver
Stream

Sport Blue

Sport Yellow

Mask

[4] Screw Set

White
Black
Bright Silver
Clear

E Screw Set (Only for peak)

White
Black
Bright Silver
Clear

(5] Ear Cup

15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm

Delta Duct 3

White

Black

Bright Silver
Clear

Red

Sport Yellow
Sport Blue

50-02150
50-02151
50-02152
50-02153
50-02162
50-02163
50-02127
50-02128
50-02129
50-02130
50-02164
50-02155
50-02154

50-02359

50-02400
50-02401
50-02402
50-02399

50-02480
50-02481
50-02482
50-02483

Standard in helmet size:

50-02271
50-02272
xx| 50-02273
|- xl 50-02274
XS-S-m 50-02275

50-02940
50-02941
50-02942
50-02939
50-02983
50-02984
50-02985

DDL Duct-2

Clear

White

Black

Bright Silver
Red

Sport Blue
Sport Yellow

[9] Peak

White

Black

Bright Silver
Red

King 1

King 2
Stream
Storm Red
Storm Blue
Storm Orange
Storm Silver
Sport Blue
Sport Yellow

Goggle Band Snap

White
Black

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS * OFF ROAD HELMETS

50-01819
50-01820
50-01821
50-01827
50-01822
50-01835
50-01836

50-01670
50-01671
50-01672
50-01673
50-01682
50-01683
50-01686
50-01676
50-01677
50-01678
50-01679
50-01675
50-01674

50-02175
50-02176

50-01570
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Trial

Penta
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[4] Screw Set

Clear
White
Black
Silver Blue

(5] Ear Cup

15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm

[6] Penta Top Vent
White

[9] Peak

Shine Ivory
Matt Black
Black
White
Silver Blue
Kenny

Sundowner
Sundowner Smoke

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Volume 20 (02/07) FULL FACE HELMETS * OPEN FACE HELMETS ¢ OFF ROAD HELMETS

50-02483
50-02480
50-02481
50-02484

Standard in helmet size:

xx| 50-02565
|- xI 50-02566
s-m 50-02567
XS 50-02568

50-02350

50-01712
50-01714
50-01713
50-01710
50-01717
50-01719

50-01709

50-01570



SHIELD (VISOR) APPLICATION Februari 2007

Arai Helmets
x = standard o = optional SAL SAG SAL SAG Adsis SZF TX/VX
Series | Motorcycle Helmet models LRS LRS LRS
L/Q RX7Corsair, RX7RR4 X
Astro/j, Astro/R, Quantum/f, NR-5, NR-3 (from 2000) X
RX7XX (from 2000) X
Route/GT X
SV X
RX7 series o] X
NR-3, RV o X
G Signet/GT, Maverick-T (from 2000) X
Maverick, o) X
X TX, TX-2 X
Y4 SZ Ram Il, SZ/m, SZ/c
SZ/f, SZ Ram 3 X
Car Race Helmets GP-5
GP GP-5, GP-5K, SK-5 X
AdSis: Advanced Shield installation system SAL: Super Advanced Shield installation system L-type or G-type LRS: Lever Release System
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